Rev.1.00 Jul 2018
U
ser’s M
anual
HIP2105-6MBEVAL1Z
User’s Manual: Evaluation Board
Industrial Analog and Power
UG167 Rev.1.00 Page 2 of 30

• Large terminal blocks: 15A each connection
• Small terminal blocks: 6A each connection
1.3 Ordering Information
1.4 Related Literature
For a full list of related documents, visit our website
• HIP2105, HIP2106A product pages
Part Number Description
HIP2105-6MBEVAL1Z HIP2105 and HIP2106A mother board
HIP2105DBEVAL1Z HIP2105 evaluation board
HIP2106ADBEVAL1Z HIP2106A evaluation board